These ceiling drapes are used to connect a
secondary beam to the main support or
assistance.
Features
Material
Steel quality:
S 250 GD + Z 275 according to DIN EN 10346
Corrosion protection:

• are used to connect a secondary beam to the
main support or support
Specification width, may be freely from 50 to 250
mm.
Technical data sheet
BSDI
BSDI joist hanger
Technical Data
Technical data sheet
BSDI
BSDI joist hanger
Product Dimensions
*When dimension A < 60 mm D = 17,5 mm , when dimension A > 60 mm D = 30 mm
Item code /dimensions
Height/width 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
100 BSDI80/100 BSDI100/100 BSDI120/100 BSDI140/100 BSDI160/100 BSDI180/100 BSDI200/100
120 BSDI80/120 BSDI100/120 BSDI120/120 BSDI140/120 BSDI160/120 BSDI180/120 BSDI200/120
140 BSDI80/140 BSDI100/140 BSDI120/140 BSDI140/140 BSDI160/140 BSDI180/140 BSDI200/140
160 BSDI80/160 BSDI100/160 BSDI120/160 BSDI140/160 BSDI160/160 BSDI180/160 BSDI200/160
180 BSDI80/180 BSDI100/180 BSDI120/180 BSDI140/180 BSDI160/180 BSDI180/180 BSDI200/180
200 BSDI80/200 BSDI100/200 BSDI120/200 BSDI140/200 BSDI160/200 BSDI180/200 BSDI200/200
220 BSDI80/220 BSDI100/220 BSDI120/220 BSDI140/220 BSDI160/220 BSDI180/220 BSDI200/220
240 BSDI80/240 BSDI100/240 BSDI120/240 BSDI140/240 BSDI160/240 BSDI180/240 BSDI200/240
260 BSDI80/260 BSDI100/260 BSDI120/260 BSDI140/260 BSDI160/260 BSDI180/260 BSDI200/260
280 BSDI80/280 BSDI100/280 BSDI120/280 BSDI140/280 BSDI160/280 BSDI180/280 BSDI200/280
300 BSDI80/300 BSDI100/300 BSDI120/300 BSDI140/300 BSDI160/300 BSDI180/300 BSDI200/300
320 BSDI80/320 BSDI100/320 BSDI120/320 BSDI140/320 BSDI160/320 BSDI180/320 BSDI200/320
References
Joist Size [mm] Product Dimensions [mm] Header holes Joist holes
Box Quantity Weight [kg]Width Height
A B C D F t Ø5 [mm] Ø5 [mm]
Min Max. Min Max.
BSDI A/100 34 250 110 150 A 100 50 17.5 / 30* 52 2 16 8 - -
BSDI A/120 34 250 130 180 A 120 50 17.5 / 30* 52 2 20 10 - -
BSDI A/140 34 250 150 210 A 140 50 17.5 / 30* 52 2 24 12 - -
BSDI A/160 34 250 170 240 A 160 50 17.5 / 30* 52 2 28 14 - -
BSDI A/180 34 250 190 270 A 180 50 17.5 / 30* 52 2 32 16 - -
BSDI A/200 34 250 210 300 A 200 50 17.5 / 30* 52 2 36 18 - -
BSDI A/220 34 250 230 330 A 220 50 17.5 / 30* 52 2 40 20 - -
BSDI A/240 34 250 250 360 A 240 50 17.5 / 30* 52 2 44 22 - -
BSDI A/260 34 250 270 390 A 260 50 17.5 / 30* 52 2 48 24 - -
BSDI A/280 34 250 290 420 A 280 50 17.5 / 30* 52 2 52 26 - -
BSDI A/300 34 250 310 450 A 300 50 17.5 / 30* 52 2 56 28 - -
BSDI A/320 34 250 330 480 A 320 50 17.5 / 30* 52 2 60 30 - -
BSDI160/200 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 0.72
BSDI120/240 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 0.77
BSDI140/200 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 0.6
BSDI140/240 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 0.79
BSDI140/260 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 0.75
BSDI140/300 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 0.85
BSDI160/160 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 0.61
BSDI160/260 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 0.76
BSDI160/280 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 0.81
BSDI160/300 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 0.86
BSDI180/220 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 0.79
BSDI200/200 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 0.77
BSDI200/240 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 0.87
Technical data sheet
BSDI
BSDI joist hanger
Product Capacities